
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension
District 1 4-H Senior 2024

Team - All

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Rank Particfpant

Randall 1

Lynch, Ambriana (108)

Morris, Christopher (109)

Schuster, Payton (111)

Potter

Gentry, Phillips (104)

Bryan, Wyatt (105)

Right, Parker (117)
Randall 2

Guerrero, Kyle (110)

Culp, P^on (113)

Anders, Truitt (112)

Sherman

Pellano, Aryarma (114)

Robinson,Josua (115)

Roberts, Ripsey (116)

Williams, Holden (118)

(required)

Standing Kneeling

254 -4

90-3

85-0

79-1

2ia-o

80-0

74-0

64-0

189-0

67-0

70-0

52-0

181-0

68-0

43-0

39-0

31-0

Team

783-11

275-9

257-1

251 - 1

702-4

258-4

223 -0

221-0

695-5

248-4

234-0

213-1

628-2

227-1

145-0

139-1

117-0

Prone

276 -4

94-3

91-1

91-0

250 -2

92-2

76-0

82-0

260-2

92-1

80-0

88-1

230-1

75-0

68-0

63-1

24-0

253 -3

91-3

81-0

81-0

1

234 -2

86-2

73-0

75-0

246 -3

89-3

84-0

73-0

217-1

84-1

34-0

37-0

62-0

2

3

4

0-0 0-0 0-00-05



Texas A&M Agrilife Extension
District 1 4-H Senior 2024

Individual - All

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Rank Participant

Lynch. Ambriana (108)

Gentr>'. Phillips (104)

Morris. Christopher (109)

Schuster. Pajlon (111)

Guerrero, Kyle (110)

Culp. Peyton (113)

Pellano. Aiy^anna (114)

Bry'an. Wyatt (105)

Right, Parker (117)

Anders, Truitt (112)

Oquinn, Rylan (107)

Dahl, Blair (102)

Robinson. Josua (115)

Roberts, Ripsey (116)

Williams, Holden (118)

Knox. Natlian (106)

Standing Kneeling Individual
275 -9

258-4

257 -1

251 - 1

248 -4

234 -0

227 - 1

223 -0

221 -0

213 - 1

174-0

149-0

145-0

139- 1

117-0

113-0

Prone

94-3

92-2

91 - 1

91-0

92-1

80-0

75-0

76-0

82-0

88-1

76-0

46-0

68-0

63 - 1

24-0

69-0

1 90-3

80-0

85-0

79-1

67-0

70-0

68-0

74-0

64-0

52-0

44-0

60-0

43-0

39-0

31-0

91-3

86-2

81 -0

81 -0

89-3

84-0

84-1

73-0

75-0

73-0

54-0

43-0

34-0

37-0

62-0

36-0

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 8-0



Texas ASM Agrilife Extension
District 1 4-H Intermediate Match 2024
Team - All

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Rank Participant

Randall 1

Stevens, Carson (109)

Anders. Tatum (108)

Schulte. Wyatt (119)

Conrad. Mason (106)

Sherman

Lujan. Eli (115)

Reed. Brayson (114)

Williams. Hudson (116)

Oldham

Duncan. Kaleb (104)

Rogers. Ginger (103)

Berend, Brayson (102)

Prone

244-2

85-1

79-1

59-0

21-0

114-0

70-0

28-0

16-0

144-0

63-0

47-0

34-0

Standing Kneeling
119-0

53-0

39-0

21-0

Team

542-3

212-1

168-2

in -0

51 -0

322-1

137-0

113 - 1

72-0

288-0

128-0

95-0

65-0

1 179-1

74-0

50- 1

31-0

24-0

80-0

33-0

23-0

24-0

85-0

29-0

37-0

19-0

6-0

2 128-1

34-0

62-1

32-0

59-0

36-0

II -0

12-0

3



Texas A&M Agrilife Extension
District 1 4-H Intermediate Match 2024
Individual - All

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Rank Participant

Stevens, Carson (109)

Stewart, Callen (105)

Anders. Tatum (108)

Oquin. Kyle (117)

Mitchell, Miles (110)

Lujan. Eli (115)

Oquin. Clay (118)

Duncan. Kaleb (104)

Dahl, Blaine (101)

Root. Jackson (111)

Reed. Brayson (114)

Schulte. Wyatt (119)

Rogers. Ginger (103)

Williams. Hudson (116)

Berend. Brayson (102)

Jackson, Kimber (112)

Conrad. Mason (106)

Prone

85-1

81 -1

79-1

74-0

84-0

70-0

68-0

63-0

68-0

59-0

28-0

59-0

47-0

16-0

34-0

34-0

21-0

Standing Kneeling Individual
53-0

55-0

39-0

41 -0

27-0

34-0

24-0

36-0

34-0

17-0

62-1

21 -0

11-0

32-0

12-0

I 74-0

59-0

50-1

51-0

41-0

33 -0

37-0

29-0

22-0

40-0

23-0

31-0

37-0

24-0

19-0

18-0

24-0

212 - 1

195-1

168-2

166-0

152-0

137-0

129-0

128-0

124-0

116-0

113-1

111 -0

95-0

72-0

65-0

55-0

51-0

2

3

4

:>

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 3-0

17 6-0



Texas A&M Agrilife Extension
Match 10 May 2024
Team - All

Frida>-. 10 Ma>- 2024
Rank Participant

Hansford

Borden. Eastin (104)

Slough. Blaine (130)

Chinn. Sean (106)

Borden, Briggs (103)

Potter

Root. Samuel (128)

Ornelas. Gunnar (124)

Birkenfeld. Rylan (101)

Navarrete, Ivan (123)

Sherman 1

Crabtree, Adrienne (109)

Whittington, Maverick (135)

Schneider. Rayne (129)

Sherman 2

Williams. Hesson (136)

Morillon. Isaac (121)

Long, Stryker (119)

Hernandez, Irie (117)

Odham 2

Hales, Reagan (116)

Fangman. Cooper (112)

Tulcja. Landon (133)

Oldham 1

Fangman, Rylee (113)

Rollins, Ashlynn (127)

Taylor. Landree (132)

Roberts

Dulude. Layla (110)

Undenvood, Jase (134)

Moreno. Zailee (120)

Prone

276-0

72-0

62-0

73-0

69-0

218-0

66-0

52-0

44-0

56-0

98-0

55-0

12-0

31 -0

66-0

45-0

16-0

Standing Kneeling
248-2

65-1

72-0

62-1

49-0

236-1

64-1

67-0

57-0

48-0

83-0

53-0

15-0

15-0

93-0

48-0

21 -0

24-0

Team

786-2

209- 1

204-0

202 -1

171-0

733-3

207-1

192-2

168-0

166 - 0

247-0

136 - 0

57-0

54-0

241-0

131-0

67-0

43-0

1 262-0

72-0

70-0

67-0

53-0

279-2

77-0

73-2

67-0

62-0

2

3 66-0

28-0

.30-0

8-0

4 82-0

38-0

30-0

14-05-0

0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

5 46-0

25-0

21-0

36-0

16-0

11 -0

53-0

38-0

15-0

135-0

79-0

47-0

0-0 9-0 0-0 9-0

6 14-0

14-0

40-0

26-0

11-0

38-0

26-0

12-0

92-0

66-0

23-00-0

0-0 3-0 0-0 3-0

7 29-0

18-0

11-0

15-0 35-0

31-0

79-0

52-0

20-0

3-0

9-0 0-0

0-0 3-0 4-0 7-0



Texas A&M Agrilife Extension
Match 10 May 2024
Individual - Al

Friday, 10 May 2024
Rank Participant

Borden, Eastin (104)

Root, Samuel (128)

Slouglv Blaine (130)

Oquin. Brady (122)

Chinn, Sean (106)

Ornelas, Gunnar (124)

Felherlin, Mason (114)

Borden, Briggs (103)

Birkenfeld. Rylan (101)

Navarrcle, Ivan (123)

Crabtree. Adrienne (109)

Williams. Hesson (136)

Hales, Reagan (116)

Morillon, Isaac (121)

Fangman, Rylee (113)

Whittington. Maverick (135)

Schneider. Rayne (129)

Dulude, Layla (110)

Cores, Jaymee (108)

Fangman. Cooper (112)

Long, Stryker (119)

Pronger, Ranee (126)

Rollins, Ashly nn (127)

Undenvood, Jase (134)

Tuieja. Landon (133)

Moreno. Zailee (120)

Taylor, Landree (132)

Hernandez. Irie (117)

Prone

72-0

66-0

62-0

61-0

73-0

52-0

54- I

69-0

44-0

56-0

55-0

45-0

25-0

16-0

14-0

12-0

31 -0

18-0

14-0

21-0

Standing
65-1

64-1

72-0

78-0

62- 1

67-0

61 - 1

49-0

57-0

48-0

53-0

48-0

16-0

21-0

26-0

15-0

15-0

Kneeling

72-0

77-0

70-0

64-0

67-0

73-2

72-0

53-0

67-0

62-0

28-0

38-0

38-0

30-0

26-0

30-0

Individual

209-1

207 - 1

204 - 0

203 -0

202 - 1

192-2

187-2

171-0

168-0

166-0

136-0

131 -0

79-0

67-0

66-0

57-0

54-0

52-0

48-0

47-0

43-0

37-0

23-0

20-0

1

2

3

4

3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 8-0

18 3-0 31 -0

19 25-0

11-0

24-0

11-0

11-0

9-0

20 15-0

14-0

19-0

12-0

21 5-0

22 7-0

23 0-0

24 11 -0 9-0 0-0

25 0-0 9-0 0-0 9-0

26 0-0 3-0 4-0 7-0

27 0-0 3-0 0-0 3-0

28 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0


